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Description

199112270003
74170

12/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

379 770

199112270003
74870

12/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

379 771

199112270003
74960

12/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

379 769

199112270003
75580

12/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

379 772

199104160001
08700

04/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WATSON,
JUDY A.
ETAL

338 413

199107250002
16060

07/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

355 340

199107250002
16450

07/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

355 340

199107250002
16620

07/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

355 340

199112020003
51090

12/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

375 361

199112020003
52040

12/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

375 359

199112020003
52200

12/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

375 360

199112260003
72510

12/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

379 345

199112260003
72940

12/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STM
MORTGAGE
CO

379 345

199101140000
12930

01/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HESTER, LEO
P. & SUSAN P.

325 797 Other:BOOK
89, PAGE 742

199102040000
34170

02/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

XANTHOS,
JOHN D. &
PAMELA

327 860 Other:TRUST
BOOK 108,
PAGE 644

199102140000
46500

02/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

DAVIS,
DARWIN D. &
MILDRE

329 406 Other:TRUST
BOOK NO 349,
PAGE 231

199104160001
08360

04/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

DENEAU,
HERBERT K.
ETAL

338 413 Other:BOOK
161, PAGE
148.


