Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112270003 74170	12/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	379	770				Description
199112270003 74870	12/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	379	771				
199112270003 74960	12/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	379	769				
199112270003 75580	12/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	379	772				
199104160001 08700	04/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WATSON, JUDY A. ETAL	338	413				
199107250002 16060	07/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	355	340				
199107250002 16450	07/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	355	340				
199107250002 16620	07/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	355	340				
199112020003 51090	12/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	375	361				
199112020003 52040	12/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	375	359				
199112020003 52200	12/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	375	360				
199112260003 72510	12/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	379	345				
199112260003 72940	12/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STM MORTGAGE CO	379	345				
199101140000 12930	01/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HESTER, LEO P. & SUSAN P.	325	797				Other:BOOK 89, PAGE 74
199102040000 34170	02/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	XANTHOS, JOHN D. & PAMELA	327	860				Other:TRUST BOOK 108, PAGE 644
199102140000 46500	02/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	DAVIS, DARWIN D. & MILDRE	329	406				Other:TRUST BOOK NO 34 PAGE 231
199104160001 08360	04/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	DENEAU, HERBERT K. ETAL	338	413				Other:BOOK 161, PAGE 148.